Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2024/2025

KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SG Orth/Donau 1

ESV Amstetten 1

HSV St.Pdlten 3

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein

Platz Verein
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HSV Burg Kreuzenstein

SSV Blumau 4
HSV Gotzendorf 2

KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1

HSV St.Polten 3
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SG Orth/Donau 1

KSV Flughafen Wien 2

ESV Amstetten 1

Name

VULETA Christian
ROSSLER Sonja
PLOY Christoph
DANZINGER Leopold
RIEDL Angelika
HIERMANN Maximilian
HERZOG Erwin
OERTEL Walter
SAGMEISTER Robert
WUKITSEVITS Roman
JURAK Albert
SCHODL Heinz

GSCHWANDTNER Harry

KLOIMULLER Stefan
EDELMANN Christian
WAGNER Daniel

TRETTENHAHN Thomas

ARNHOLD Kurt
ROSSLER Hubert
SCHWEIZER Gabriele
KNELL Erich
SIEDLER Manfred
FUHRY Hans
LERCHNER Ulrich
BAUER Markus
WUKITSEVITS Robert

EILENBERGER Gottfried

PLOY Michael
BERGER Leon
SCHWEIZER Reinhard

Privat: 02535/2977

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

2. Klasse 4. Runde
gegen JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
gegen SSV Blumau 4
gegen KSV Flughafen Wien 2
gegen SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1
gegen HSV Gotzendorf 2
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Verein

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
HSV Gotzendorf 2
SSV Blumau 4

KSV Flughafen Wien 1
KSV Flughafen Wien 1
SG Orth/Donau 1

HSV Gotzendorf 2
SSV Blumau 4

HSV Gotzendorf 2
ESV Amstetten 1

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
SSV Blumau 4

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
ESV Amstetten 1

HSV St.Polten 3

HSV St.Polten 3

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
HSV St.Polten 3

SG Orth/Donau 1

SG Orth/Donau 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2

owwwNRFRPRRFRPERLRPFPOZ

rf

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1

ESV Amstetten 1

Ringe
4276
4200
4193
4198
4145
4038
4029
3976
3968
4114

1071
1013
1010
1008
1075

Punkte
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Ringe
375
368
362
359
357
353
352
352
351
350
349
347
346
346
344
344
343
341
341
341
337
337
334
334
333
330
326
324
323
323

1029
1040
1019
1009
1048



